
Time Warner Cable 


City of Georgetown 


Smokey Mo's 


Garland Gatewood 


ADDENDUM 


September 20, 2016 


Internet SVC, EMS/ITS 


Electricty, ESOC 


Catering for Staff Retreat, JUV 


Extradition Fee, AlPROB 


TOTAL 

$197.01 

$192.10 

$477.90 

$2,500.00 

$3,367.01 
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